OPEN 24/7

- Holly Lioh! ~ Sunday 2-4 pm
: 61 Atwood Ave., Georgetown ;
Entertainers Delight! Exquisite 4 bedioom home with —3000 + sq.ft. of finished living space. Decorated to
perfection with on eye for style & function. Stunning mople kitchen with custom island/breokfost bar, spice cupboord,
har aren & gronite counter, W/0 from kitchen to deck & professionally londscoped yord. Hand scroped hardwood &
ceromic throug hout main level. Lower lavel is finished with rec room, workout areq, office/Sth bdrm, 3 pc bath & storoge.
5724,500.00 Georgetown MLSAWI566365
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U U S b 22 Queen 51, Georgelown

Charm Of Yesteryear! Newin 1898111 Magnificant, stately 4 + hdrrn 3 bathroom cenfury |'IDI'II" with all the charm &
choracter of its erg, vet updated with today's convaniencas. Grand foyer with stunning ariginal shircose - re-finished to
perfaction. Living rm, parlaur, dining rm oll with ariginal trim, doars & flooring. Family rm oddition & amazing great rm!
Truly one-of-0-kind! Gorgeous grounds, stone walk, stoirs, patio & wrought iron gates. Pride of ownership throughout!

5699,900.00 Georgetowm MLS#W 3542405

il: Koren Hickhing Sunnur! q um
137 Meodawlark D, Georgelawn

Family Friendly Area! Fantastic layout - approx. 2,483 sq ft -+ finished basement. Large foyer
floor. Living/dining w/crown & gas F/P. Entertainers Kitchen — gronite counters, W0 fo deck. Msir bdrm with 2 Wl

closets & 4 pe (jetted sonker wh), 2 bedrooms shore 4 pe Jock & Jill bath, 4th bdim & main 4 pe both. Relox in the
finishad bosement (separate entrance). Doubla goroge & 4 car parking. Walking distance fa 3 schoals & many parks.

open concept main

5799,900.00 Geargetown MLS#W3570409

Honey Stop The Car! Thot's what you'll be saying when you see this Charleston raised bungolow with wolkout lower
level, attoched 1.5 cor goroge & detachad 2 cor goroge nestled on o gorgeous 3.5 ocre treed lot. Open concept main
|evel, sun-fillad living rm, dining rm & spadious kitchen offers built-in oppliances, loods of workspoce, pantry, island &
witlkout 1o lorge deck overlooking Mother Nature, Graat location, close to Acton, Erin & well situated for commuters,

565990000 MLS#NEW

Georgetown

Coming Snnli

You got The Family, we gor the house! Lovaly § bedroom,

3,000 so.ft home on o sought ofter crescent. Open concept

kitchen/Tomily room, office & formal living & dining

roms. Sparkling gronite, hardwood & more! A must ses!
Coming Soon

APrivate Haven!! Lovingly restored to 1905 standords of
elegonce and combined with systems and conveniances of
todmy. This 12 1m, 3+ bedraom, 2.5 bath home is nestled
on47.2 ncres minutes from Acton & highways. Paradise!

51,349,000,00 ErinfActon ~ MLS#X3455191

| | b

Lower Level Apartment/Ofice locoted in the heart of
Dowmtown Geargetown! Will build ta suit - lower level
open concept. Possible 2 bedroom, 1 both apartment OR -
professional office - bright & spocious. Great lpcation! 1)

S1500/month ~ Georgetown  MLS#W3536335

fl

HeyRuy.tu -

Pride Of Ownership Abounds! Well mainfoined 3+
barm, 2 bath raised bungolow with finished lower level.

Maost upgrodes dane in the post 10 years. W/O fo deck
wiowming. A'G pool with deck & seoting! Don’t miss aut!

5509,900.00  Rockwood MLS#X3530020
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